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Status/Result Business of the day 

 

S.A. Resolution #2 1 
Approval of the 2015-2016 Meeting Schedule 2 

 3 

ABSTRACT: The Student Assembly meets weekly on Thursdays in the Willard Straight Hall 4 
Memorial Room. This resolution contains the proposed meeting schedule for the academic 5 
year.  6 

 7 
Sponsored by: Emma Johnston ’16 8 
 9 
Whereas, one of the purposes of the Organizational Meeting is to adopt the schedule for regular meetings;  10 
 11 
Be it therefore resolved, that the following schedule be adopted for the fall semester of the 2015-2016 school 12 

year:  13 
 Thursday, 27 August 2015 14 
 Thursday, 3 September 2015 15 
 Thursday, 10 September 2015 16 
 Thursday, 17 September 2015 17 
 Thursday, 24 September 2015 18 
 Thursday, 1 October 2015 19 
 Thursday, 8 October 2015 20 
 Thursday, 15 October 2015 21 
 Thursday, 22 October 2015 — *Special location 401 Physical Sciences Building 22 
 Thursday, 29 October 2015 23 
 Thursday, 5 November 2015 24 
 Thursday, 12 November 2015 25 
 Thursday, 19 November 2015 26 
 Thursday, 3 December 2015 27 
 Thursday, 28 January 2015 28 
 Thursday, 4 February 2015 29 
 Thursday, 11 February 2015 30 
 Thursday, 18 February 2015 31 
 Thursday, 25 February 2015 32 
 Thursday, 3 March 2015 33 
 Thursday, 10 March 2015 34 
 Thursday, 17 March 2015 35 
 Thursday, 24 March 2015 36 
 Thursday, 7 April 2015 37 
 Thursday, 14 April 2015 38 
 Thursday, 21 April 2015 39 
 Thursday, 28 April 2015 40 
 Thursday, 5 May 2015 41 

 42 
Respectfully Submitted, 43 
 44 
Emma Johnston ’16 45 
Vice President, Student Assembly 46 
 47 
(Reviewed by:EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE, 8/26/15, ) 48 


